Principal’s Report to Council

13-9-23

Grade

Students

Kindergarten

13,14

1

24

25

18

18

23

16

29

28

23

WO NGO UVAWN

b
g

25, 25,24

FSL (RVS Online)

Gr.7-5;, Gr.8-4; Gr.9-2

Math 10C 2
Fine Arts
Band 1 26
Art 5,6 13
Band 2 21
Art7,89 55
Tech 4
Options:

Outdoor Education
Business
Art Extension

27
24
27




New Staff:
Mrs. Beal — Learning Support
Mrs. Graham — AP (Learning Support, Staff Development), Gr. 6
Mrs. Istchenko — Band / Music / Misc.

Reporting Procedures:
Continuing with current report card this year.

Fees:
Coming soon...

Budget:
Down about $85,000



